
11/07/2019 Page 1

1/1

0 10 20 30 40

Education

Place

Resources

Social Services

5

9

3

13

1

7

13

3

23

3

10

2

2

June BRAG Amber Black Green Red
Target (£) and June by Directorate

0M

2M

4M

6M

Social Services Place Education Resources

Target (£) June

Target Savings
 

£12.64m

Expected Savings by 31st March 2020
 

£9.985m

Delivered
 

£3.72m
May: £3.70m

June 2019 MTFP Tracker Report
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